
National Aerospace Education Officer to the Commander
National AEO McArdle Michael Lt Col michael.mcardle@att.net

National Aerospace Education Officer to the Commander
National AEO Williams Sherwood Lt Col dr-w@new.rr.com

Great Lakes Region (GLR): Illinois, Indiana, Kentucky, Michigan, Ohio, Wisconsin

State Last Name First Name Rank Email

Roldan (Region DCS) Francisco Lt Col froldan@cap.gov

McArdle (Region DCS) Michael Lt Col michael.mcardle@att.net

IL Marzano Michael Maj mmarzano@ilwg.cap.gov

IN Merrill Frank Lt Col frank.merrill@inwg.cap.gov

KY Ault Paul Maj pault@kywg.cap.gov

MI Seiloff Michael Maj mseiloff@gmail.com

OH Holtzclaw Mark Maj mark.holtzclaw@ohwg.cap.gov

WI Boulanger Peter Lt Col Peter.Boulanger@wicap.us

Mid-Atlantic Region (MAR): Delaware, Maryland, North Carolina, South Carolina, Virginia, Washington, D.C., 
West Virginia

State Last Name First Name Rank Email

Peterson (Region DCS) Tina Lt Col tina.peterson@scwgcap.org

DC Wharton Rhoda Lt Col rcw.thunderbirds@gmail.com

DE Weber Darold Maj daroldweber@yahoo.com

MD Terry Robert Lt Col robert.e.terry@mdcap.org

NC Browner Jeremy Lt Col jbrowner@ncwgcap.org

SC Roberts Robert 1st Lt Robert.Roberts@scwgcap.org

VA Willard Paul Lt Col pawillard@cox.net

WV Dawson Bruce Capt bdawson@wvwg.cap.gov

North Central Region (NCR): Iowa, Kansas, Minnesota, Missouri, Nebraska, North Dakota, South Dakota

State Last Name First Name Rank Email

Hahn (Region DCS) Donald Lt Col dhahn@iawg.cap.gov

IA Hahn Donald Lt Col dhahn@iawg.cap.gov

KS Diller Aaron Maj aaron.diller@kswg.cap.gov

MN Kooiker Patrick Capt Patrickcja469@gmail.com

MO Fletcher Lanna Maj lanna.fletcher@mowgcap.org

ND Altenburg Karl Col karl.altenburg@gmail.com

NE Daniel Christopher Capt cdaniel@cap.gov

SD Modde Timothy Maj tim.modde@sdwg.cap.gov
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Northeast Region (NER): Connecticut, Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, New Jersey, New York, 
Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, Vermont

State Last Name First Name Rank Email

Cooper (Region DCS) Bryan Col bcooper@ner.cap.gov

CT Rocketto Stephen Lt Col srocketto@aquilasys.com

MA Rosenbaum Lipman Shelley Lt Col shelley@lipmanfamily.org

ME Frederick Todd 2d Lt tfreder2@maine.rr.com

NH Goupil Dominic (Nic) Lt Col ngoupil@nhwg.cap.gov

NJ Castania Michael Lt Col michael.castania@njwg.cap.gov

NY Martin Anita Lt Col amartin31392cap@juno.com

PA Carman Glenn Lt Col gcarman@pawg.cap.gov

VT Steinerman Peter 1st Lt prsteinerman@gmail.com

National Headquarters (NHQ): NHQ

State Last Name First Name Rank Email

NHQ McArdle Michael Lt Col michael.mcardle@att.net

NHQ Williams Sherwood Lt Col dr-w@new.rr.com

Pacific Coast Region (PCR): Alaska, California, Hawaii, Nevada, Oregon, Washington

State Last Name First Name Rank Email

Lee (Region DCS) Christine Col clee@capnhq.gov

AK MacPherson Lynda 1st Lt lynda.macpherson@akwg.cap.gov

CA Dunn Roger Lt Col roger.dunn@cawgcap.org

HI Guiles Martin Maj mguiles.cap@gmail.com

NV Whitcomb Thomas 1st Lt thomas.whitcomb@nvwgcap.org

OR Naas Bradley Lt Col Bradley.Naas@orwgcap.org

WA Kacmarcik Sylvie Maj sylvie.kacmarcik@wawg.cap.gov

Rocky Mountain Region (RMR): Colorado, Idaho, Montana, Utah, Wyoming

State Last Name First Name Rank Email

CO Blatchley William Maj wblatchley@cap.gov

ID Kamiab Kambiz Capt kkamiab@gmail.com

MT Munson Paul Maj pmunsoncap@gmail.com

UT Atanacio Ray Lt Col ratanacio@cap.gov

WY Brown Toni Maj tbrown@cap.gov

Southeast Region (SER): Alabama, Florida, Georgia, Mississippi, Puerto Rico, Tennessee

State Last Name First Name Rank Email

Gilbert (Region DCS) Robert Lt Col Robert.B.Gilbert@Ser.cap.gov

AL Anderson Daniel Capt dan.anderson@alwg.us

FL Hinck Bonnie Lt Col bhinck@flwg.gov
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GA Minor Linda Maj linda.minor@gawg.cap.gov

MS Ogan Ronald Maj rtogan@att.net

PR Pena Ivelisse Lt Col penaive@yahoo.com

TN Lynn Gary Lt Col ohgosh@netzero.net

Southwest Region (SWR): Arizona, Arkansas, Louisianna, New Mexico, Oklahoma, Texas

State Last Name First Name Rank Email

Vural (Region DCS) Ahmet Lt Col avural@cap.gov

AR St Pierre Garrick Maj Gstpierre@cap.gov

AZ Marks Ronald Maj ron.marks@azwg.org

LA Taylor Harvey Lt Col rockettaylor2000@gmail.com

NM Dewing Roland Lt Col roland.dewing@nmwg.cap.gov

OK Unwin Jason Maj jasonbunwin@gmail.com

TX Nixon Jean Marie Maj jean-marie.nixon@txwg.cap.gov
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